## SAMPLE FIRST NATION COUNCIL RESOLUTION TO BECOME A MEMBER OF THE BRITISH COLUMBIA ABORIGINAL LAND MANAGERS

WHEREAS, the Council of	First Nation recognizes a Society of First Nation
<b>WHEREAS,</b> the British Columbia Aboriginal Land I framework for the exchange of information and te	Managers (BCALM) has been formed to provide a chnical resources in First Nation Lands Management.
<b>THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED</b> that the Council o become a voting member of the British Columbia A to a minimum of one representative, exercising on	Aboriginal Lands Managers (BCALM) and will commit
	First Nation recognizes that the annua tion in British Columbia Aboriginal Land Managers